

**ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE FOR:
GREEN ACRES PARK PLAYGROUND
BOROUGH OF NORTH PLAINFIELD**

Prepared by : JPC

Reviewed by : DJT

12/5/2024

NP-0033


David J. Testa, P.E., C.M.E., C.P.W.M.
Borough Engineer

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ACTUAL QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	Demolition/Clearing Site	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
3	Soil Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
4	Earthwork	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
5	Drainage Improvements	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
6	Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course, 6" Thick	32	SY	\$75.00	\$ 2,400.00
7	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course	4	TON	\$200.00	\$ 800.00
8	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base Course	8	TON	\$200.00	\$ 1,600.00
9	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	155	SY	\$90.00	\$ 13,950.00
10	Brick Pavers	69	SY	\$65.00	\$ 4,485.00
11	Traffic Stripes, 4" (Single Blue)	71	LF	\$3.00	\$ 213.00
12	Traffic Markings, Symbols	16	SF	\$50.00	\$ 800.00
13	Playground Equipment, Furnish and Install	1	LS	\$420,000.00	\$ 420,000.00
14	Poured-in-Place Safety Surface	8,500	SF	\$26.00	\$ 221,000.00
15	Post and Rail Fence, 4' High	360	LF	\$30.00	\$ 10,800.00
16	Gate, 4' High	3	UNIT	\$750.00	\$ 2,250.00
17	Trash Receptacle	2	UNIT	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00
18	Gazebo	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
19	Bench	5	UNIT	\$3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
20	A.D.A. Signage	1	UNIT	\$250.00	\$ 250.00
21	Landscape Shrubs	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
22	Topsoil Spreading, 4" Thick	609	SY	\$5.00	\$ 3,045.00
23	Sodding	609	SY	\$6.00	\$ 3,654.00

Estimated Construction Cost:	\$ 868,247.00
Projected Engineering Costs (0%):	\$ -
TOTAL:	\$ 868,247.00